
IIMT Group of Colleges, Greater Noida 
 Academic Calendar for Even Semester : Session 2016-17 (As per AKTU Calendar)

1 Odd Saturdays ‘OFF’ (1st & 3rd Only) 08 OFF SATURDAYS (Till April)
 7 Jan,  21 Jan, 4 Feb,18 Feb, 4 March,

 18 March, (1 Apr, 15 Apr ,6May, 20May)*
2 HOLIDAYS 09 DAYS (Till April)

3 Republic Day 26 Jan (Thu),2017

4 Maha Shivratri 24 Feb (Fri),2017

5 HOLI ** 12 March (Sun) - 19 March (Sun),2017

6 Ramnavmi 4 Apr (Tue),2017

7 Mahavir Jayanti 9 Apr (Sunday),2017
8 Buddha Poornima* 10 May (Wed)*,2017

Academic Activities Duration: 83 working days (664 hrs)

 
1 Registration of students (All Semester) 9 Jan (Mon)
2 Commencement Of Classes (All Semester) 9Jan (Mon)
3 Compilation of attendance: Sessional I 3 Feb (Fri)
4 Detention List (Sessional I) 3 Feb (Fri)
5 Sessional I Exams. 6 Feb (Mon)- 8 Feb (Wed)
6 Dispatch of progress report Sessional I 11 Feb (Sat)
7 Last date for submitting Exam Form 1 March (Wed)
8 Compilation of attendance: sessional II 7 March (Tue)
9 Detention List (Sessional II) 8 March (Wed)

10 Sessional II Exams. 9 March (Thu)-11 March(Sat)
11 Dispatch of progress report Sessional II 23 March(Thu)
12 Course Revision 19 Apr (Wed)-21 Apr (Fri)
13 Inter.Lab 22 Apr (Sat)
14 Last Working Academic Day 22 Apr (Sat)
15 Compilation of attendance: sessional III 22 Apr (Sat)
16 Detention List (Sessional III) 22 Apr (Sat)
17 Sessional III Exams.* (PUT Exams.) 24 Apr (Mon)- 29 Apr (Sat)
18 Finalization of detention list for AKTU Examination* 1 May (Mon)
19 Preparation Holidays* 1 May (Mon)- 11 May (Thu)
20 Last Date of submitting internal sessional marks 10 May (Wed)
21 Univ. Exam. Practicals/Theory* 6 May/12 May
22 Summer  Vacation ** 15 June (Thu)- 31 July (Mon)

* Subject to AKTU guidelines

** Students may seek railway concession pass accordingly

Dr. D. R. Somashekar
Director


